Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Tony Olsson

2 Patrik Eliasson

3 Magnus Westerberg

4 Bjorn Carro

5 Magnus Eriksson

6 Micke Jonsson

7 Rasmus Schedin

7 Niclas Witte

9 Peter Wahlberg

10 Christer Séderlund

11 Roger Svensson

12 Stefan Borg

13 Magnus Martensson

13 Jens Naslund

15 Thomas Oberg

16 Lars-Goran Berg

16 Joakim SundIof

18  Daniel Agren

19 Tommy Edeving

19 Bernt Gustavsson

21 Johan Emanuelsson

21 Birger Lindell

23 Daniel Blomberg
Sdderqyvist

24 Sven-Olof Birgersson

25 Anders Nordfeldt

26 Daniel Berglund

27 Ragnar Eng

28 Gerd Andersson

29 Guy Johansson

30 Benny Eriksson

31 Jonas Hogberg

32 Jan Andersson

32 Clifford Ohman

34 Lucas Wallin

den 24 maj 2007

Resultatlista

Div 1 Norra, BGK VK-78

Division 1 den 12 maj 2007
Spelplats: VK 78 Filt

Klubb

BGK VK-78
Tyresd BGK
Tyresd BGK
Sddertélje BGK
BGK VK-78
Sundbybergs BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
BGK VK-78
Sundbybergs BGK
Tyresd BGK
Tyresd BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
BGK VK-78

BGK VK-78
Sodertélje BGK
Nykdping MGK
Sddertalje BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Strangnas BGK
Strangnas BGK
BGK VK-78
Tyres6 BGK
Sodertélje BGK

Strangnas BGK
Nykoping MGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Nykoping MGK
Strangnéas BGK
Nykdping MGK
BGK VK-78
Strangnas BGK
Strangnas BGK
Nykdping MGK
Nykoping MGK

S1

33
36
33
37

36
42
34

34

41
37

41
37
39
35
32
33

38
39

43
43
40
42
39
49
44

S2

35
31
32
33
33
30
29
31
31
34

32
40

37
39
34
39
47
33

33
38

34
34
36
34
35
31
33
39
40
33
35
39

31
38
34
37
40
45
38

34

32
39
39
40
43
38
43

48
54

30
30
32
34

35
37
38
35
38

33
29
36
34
33
34
39
33
35

42
39

39
39
40
37
42
36

45

59

S5

33
36
35
31

39
31
30
32
35

31
36
35
37
35
41
33
32
38
36
35
36

40

35
45

42

43

45

165
167
168
169
68

171
172
172
138
174
35

176
142
71

180
182
182
183
184
184
74

148
186

188
153
196
205
166
216
87
88
99
99
59

Sida

Snitt

33,0
33,4
33,6
33,8
34,0
34,2
34,4
34,4
34,5
34,8
35,0
35,2
35,5
35,5
36,0
36,4
36,4
36,6
36,8
36,8
37,0
37,0
37,2

37,6
38,3
39,2
41,0
41,5
43,2
43,5
44,0
49,5
49,5
59,0

av



